
Corporate Event List 2024 

Waukesha Gun Club 

 

Monday, April 29 – Reach 
Friday, May 10 – Potawatomi BSA 
Monday, May 13 – WHEA 
Friday, May 17 – Menominee Falls Chamber of Commerce 
Wednesday, June 5 – WCPWA 
Friday, June 14 – Lippert 
Thursday, June 27 – WI Veterans Community Foundation 
Tuesday, July 9 – Prescient  
Friday, August 16 – J.M. Brennan 
Monday, August 19 – TDMAW 
Friday, September 6 – Beeler 
Friday, September 13 – NARI  
Monday, September 16 – NAIOP 
Wednesday, September 18 – MBBI 
Friday, September 27 – YMCA 
Friday, October 4 – IBAW 
Thursday, October 10 – Keller Inc 
Saturday, October 12 – Aiming for Christ 
Friday, October 18 – United Rentals 
 


